
Centrebus

Macclesfield - Hayfield High Peak 60  
via Rainow, Whaley Bridge & New Mills                                                                   

Monday to Friday Ref.No.: 25RW

   Service No 60 60 60 60 60 60 60 60 60 60 60 60 60 60 60 60 60
   Sch SH
Macclesfield, Bus Station 0700 0812 ..... 0920 ..... 1020 1120 1210 1320 ..... 1420 ..... ..... 1520 ..... 1620 1700
Hurdsfield, Church ..... 0819 ..... 0927 ..... 1027 1127 ..... 1327 ..... 1427 ..... ..... 1527 ..... 1627 1707
Kerridge Rd Junction ..... 0822 ..... 0930 ..... 1030 1130 ..... 1330 ..... 1430 ..... ..... 1530 ..... 1630 1710
Rainow, Mount Pleasant ..... 0824 ..... 0932 ..... 1032 1132 ..... 1332 ..... 1432 ..... ..... 1532 ..... 1632 1712
Rainow, Smithy La ..... 0828 ..... 0934 ..... 1034$ 1134$ ..... 1334$ ..... 1434 ..... ..... 1534 ..... 1634 1714
Kettleshulme ..... ..... 0913 ..... 1043 ..... ..... ..... ..... 1413 ..... ..... ..... ..... 1643 ..... .....
Taxal ..... ..... 0917 ..... 1047 ..... ..... ..... ..... 1417 ..... ..... ..... ..... 1647 ..... .....
Horwich End, White Horse 0740 ..... 0920 ..... 1050 ..... ..... 1250 ..... 1420 ..... ..... ..... ..... 1650 ..... .....
Stoneheads ..... ..... 0926 ..... 1056 ..... ..... 1256 ..... 1426 ..... ..... ..... ..... ..... ..... .....
Whaley Bridge, Rail Station 0742 ..... 0930 ..... 1100 ..... ..... 1300 ..... 1430 ..... ..... ..... ..... 1652 ..... .....
Whaley Bridge, Tesco 0745 ..... 0933 ..... 1103 ..... ..... 1303 ..... 1433 ..... ..... ..... ..... 1655 ..... .....
Newtown, Old Post Office 0751 ..... 0938 ..... 1108 ..... ..... 1308 ..... 1438 ..... ..... ..... ..... 1700 ..... .....
New Mills, Bus Station 0754 ..... 0941 ..... 1111 ..... ..... 1311 ..... 1441 ..... 1534 1541 ..... 1703 ..... .....
New Mills, School ..... ..... ..... ..... ..... ..... ..... ..... ..... ..... ..... 1538 ..... ..... ..... ..... .....
Low Leighton, Ollerset View ..... ..... ..... ..... ..... ..... ..... ..... ..... ..... ..... 1542 ..... ..... ..... ..... .....
Bridge Street, Stafford St 0758 ..... 0945 ..... 1115 ..... ..... 1315 ..... 1445 ..... ..... 1545 ..... 1707 ..... .....
Thornsett, Printers Arms 0800 ..... 0947 ..... 1117 ..... ..... 1317 ..... 1447 ..... 1547 1547 ..... 1709 ..... .....
Birch Vale, Grouse Hotel 0802 ..... 0949 ..... 1119 ..... ..... 1319 ..... 1449 ..... 1549 1549 ..... 1711 ..... .....
Hayfield, Bus Station 0805 ..... 0953 ..... 1123 ..... ..... 1323 ..... 1453 ..... 1553 1553 ..... 1715 ..... .....

   Service No 60 60 60
Macclesfield, Bus Station 1750 1825 1850
Hurdsfield, Church ..... 1830 .....
Kerridge Rd Junction ..... 1833 .....
Rainow, Mount Pleasant ..... 1835 .....
Rainow, Smithy La ..... 1837 .....
Horwich End, White Horse 1830 ..... 1925
Whaley Bridge, Rail Station 1832 ..... 1927
Whaley Bridge, Tesco 1835 ..... .....
Newtown, Old Post Office 1841 ..... .....
New Mills, Bus Station 1844 ..... .....

$  - On Request runs via Blue Boar
Sch  - Schooldays Only
SH  - School Holidays



Centrebus

Hayfield - Macclesfield High Peak 60  
via New Mills, Whaley Bridge & Rainow                                                                   

Monday to Friday Ref.No.: 25RW

   Service No 60 60 60 60 60 60 60 60 60 60 60 60 60 60 60 60 60
   Sch SH
Hayfield, Bus Station ..... 0654 ..... 0810 0810 ..... ..... 0955 ..... 1155 ..... 1325 ..... ..... 1455 ..... 1555
Birch Vale, Grouse Hotel ..... 0657 ..... 0813 0813 ..... ..... 0958 ..... 1158 ..... 1328 ..... ..... 1458 ..... 1558
Thornsett, Printers Arms ..... 0659 ..... 0815 0815 ..... ..... 1000 ..... 1200 ..... 1330 ..... ..... 1500 ..... 1600
Bridge Street, Stafford St ..... 0702 ..... ..... 0819 ..... ..... 1004 ..... 1204 ..... 1334 ..... ..... 1504 ..... 1604
Low Leighton, Ollerset View ..... ..... ..... 0820 ..... ..... ..... ..... ..... ..... ..... ..... ..... ..... ..... ..... .....
New Mills, School ..... ..... ..... 0823 ..... ..... ..... ..... ..... ..... ..... ..... ..... ..... ..... ..... .....
New Mills, Bus Station ..... 0708 ..... 0826 0826 ..... ..... 1009 ..... 1209 ..... 1339 ..... ..... 1509 ..... 1609
Newtown, Old Post Office ..... 0711 ..... 0829 0829 ..... ..... 1012 ..... 1212 ..... 1342 ..... ..... ..... ..... 1612
Whaley Bridge, Tesco ..... 0717 ..... 0835 0835 ..... ..... 1018 ..... 1218 ..... 1348 ..... ..... ..... ..... 1618
Whaley Bridge, Rail Station 0620 0720 ..... 0838 0838 ..... ..... 1021 ..... 1221 ..... 1351 ..... ..... ..... ..... 1621
Stoneheads ..... ..... ..... 0843 0843 ..... ..... 1026 ..... 1226 ..... 1356 ..... ..... ..... ..... 1626
Horwich End, White Horse 0623 0722 ..... 0850 0850 ..... ..... 1033 ..... 1233 ..... 1403 ..... ..... ..... ..... 1633
Taxal ..... ..... ..... 0851 0851 ..... ..... 1034 ..... ..... ..... 1404 ..... ..... ..... ..... 1634
Kettleshulme ..... ..... ..... 0856 0856 ..... ..... 1039 ..... ..... ..... 1409 ..... ..... ..... ..... 1639
Rainow, Smithy La ..... ..... 0828 ..... ..... 0935 1035 ..... 1135 ..... 1335 ..... 1435 1535 ..... 1635 .....
Rainow, Mount Pleasant ..... ..... 0830 ..... ..... 0937 1037 ..... 1137 ..... 1337 ..... 1437 1537 ..... 1637 .....
Kerridge Rd Junction ..... ..... 0832 ..... ..... 0939 1039 ..... 1139 ..... 1339 ..... 1439 1539 ..... 1639 .....
Hurdsfield, Church ..... ..... 0833 ..... ..... 0940 1040 ..... 1140 ..... 1340 ..... 1440 1540 ..... 1640 .....
Macclesfield, Bus Station 0704 0810 0845 ..... ..... 0945 1045 ..... 1145 1315 1345 ..... 1445 1545 ..... 1645 .....

   Service No 60 60 60
Hayfield, Bus Station ..... 1720 .....
Birch Vale, Grouse Hotel ..... 1723 .....
Thornsett, Printers Arms ..... 1725 .....
Bridge Street, Stafford St ..... 1729 .....
New Mills, Bus Station ..... 1734 1845
Newtown, Old Post Office ..... 1737 1848
Whaley Bridge, Tesco ..... 1743 1854
Whaley Bridge, Rail Station ..... 1746 1857
Horwich End, White Horse ..... 1749 1859
Rainow, Smithy La 1715 ..... .....
Rainow, Mount Pleasant 1717 ..... .....
Kerridge Rd Junction 1719 ..... .....
Hurdsfield, Church 1720 ..... .....
Macclesfield, Bus Station 1725 1825 .....
Sch  - Schooldays Only
SH  - School Holidays



Centrebus

Macclesfield - Hayfield High Peak 60  
via Rainow, Whaley Bridge & New Mills                                                                   

Saturdays Only Ref.No.: 25RW

   Service No 60 60 60 60 60 60 60 60 60 60 60 60 60 60 60 60 60
Macclesfield, Bus Station 0705 0812 ..... 0920 ..... 1020 1120 1210 1320 ..... 1420 1520 ..... 1620 1700 1740 1800
Hurdsfield, Church ..... 0819 ..... 0927 ..... 1027 1127 ..... 1327 ..... 1427 1527 ..... 1627 1707 1745 .....
Kerridge Rd Junction ..... 0822 ..... 0930 ..... 1030 1130 ..... 1330 ..... 1430 1530 ..... 1630 1710 1748 .....
Rainow, Mount Pleasant ..... 0824 ..... 0932 ..... 1032 1132 ..... 1332 ..... 1432 1532 ..... 1632 1712 1750 .....
Rainow, Smithy La ..... 0828 ..... 0934 ..... 1034$ 1134$ ..... 1334$ ..... 1434 1534 ..... 1634 1714 1752 .....
Kettleshulme ..... ..... 0913 ..... 1043 ..... ..... ..... ..... 1413 ..... ..... 1613 ..... ..... ..... .....
Taxal ..... ..... 0917 ..... 1047 ..... ..... ..... ..... 1417 ..... ..... 1617 ..... ..... ..... .....
Horwich End, White Horse 0745 ..... 0920 ..... 1050 ..... ..... 1250 ..... 1420 ..... ..... 1620 ..... ..... ..... 1840
Stoneheads ..... ..... 0926 ..... 1056 ..... ..... 1256 ..... 1426 ..... ..... ..... ..... ..... ..... 1846
Whaley Bridge, Rail Station 0747 ..... 0930 ..... 1100 ..... ..... 1300 ..... 1430 ..... ..... 1622 ..... ..... ..... 1850
Whaley Bridge, Tesco 0750 ..... 0933 ..... 1103 ..... ..... 1303 ..... 1433 ..... ..... 1625 ..... ..... ..... 1853
Newtown, Old Post Office 0755 ..... 0938 ..... 1108 ..... ..... 1308 ..... 1438 ..... ..... 1630 ..... ..... ..... 1858
New Mills, Bus Station 0758 ..... 0941 ..... 1111 ..... ..... 1311 ..... 1441 ..... ..... 1633 ..... ..... ..... 1901
Bridge Street, Stafford St 0802 ..... 0945 ..... 1115 ..... ..... 1315 ..... 1445 ..... ..... 1637 ..... ..... ..... .....
Thornsett, Printers Arms 0804 ..... 0947 ..... 1117 ..... ..... 1317 ..... 1447 ..... ..... 1639 ..... ..... ..... .....
Birch Vale, Grouse Hotel 0806 ..... 0949 ..... 1119 ..... ..... 1319 ..... 1449 ..... ..... 1641 ..... ..... ..... .....
Hayfield, Bus Station 0810 ..... 0953 ..... 1123 ..... ..... 1323 ..... 1453 ..... ..... 1645 ..... ..... ..... .....

$  - On Request runs via Blue Boar

Hayfield - Macclesfield High Peak 60  
via New Mills, Whaley Bridge & Rainow                                                                   

Saturdays Only Ref.No.: 25RW

   Service No 60 60 60 60 60 60 60 60 60 60 60 60 60 60 60 60 60
Hayfield, Bus Station ..... 0654 ..... 0820 ..... ..... 0955 ..... 1155 ..... 1325 ..... ..... ..... 1525 ..... 1650
Birch Vale, Grouse Hotel ..... 0657 ..... 0823 ..... ..... 0958 ..... 1158 ..... 1328 ..... ..... ..... 1528 ..... 1653
Thornsett, Printers Arms ..... 0659 ..... 0825 ..... ..... 1000 ..... 1200 ..... 1330 ..... ..... ..... 1530 ..... 1655
Bridge Street, Stafford St ..... 0702 ..... 0829 ..... ..... 1004 ..... 1204 ..... 1334 ..... ..... ..... 1534 ..... 1659
New Mills, Bus Station ..... 0708 ..... 0836 ..... ..... 1009 ..... 1209 ..... 1339 ..... ..... ..... 1539 ..... 1704
Newtown, Old Post Office ..... 0711 ..... 0839 ..... ..... 1012 ..... 1212 ..... 1342 ..... ..... ..... 1542 ..... 1707
Whaley Bridge, Tesco ..... 0717 ..... 0845 ..... ..... 1018 ..... 1218 ..... 1348 ..... ..... ..... 1548 ..... 1713
Whaley Bridge, Rail Station 0620 0720 ..... 0848 ..... ..... 1021 ..... 1221 ..... 1351 ..... ..... ..... 1551 ..... 1716
Stoneheads ..... ..... ..... 0853 ..... ..... 1026 ..... 1226 ..... 1356 ..... ..... ..... 1556 ..... .....
Horwich End, White Horse 0623 0722 ..... 0900 ..... ..... 1033 ..... 1233 ..... 1403 ..... ..... ..... 1603 ..... 1719
Taxal ..... ..... ..... 0901 ..... ..... 1034 ..... ..... ..... 1404 ..... ..... ..... 1604 ..... .....
Kettleshulme ..... ..... ..... 0906 ..... ..... 1039 ..... ..... ..... 1409 ..... ..... ..... 1609 ..... .....
Rainow, Smithy La ..... ..... 0828 ..... 0935 1035 ..... 1135 ..... 1335 ..... 1435 1535 1635 ..... 1715 .....
Rainow, Mount Pleasant ..... ..... 0830 ..... 0937 1037 ..... 1137 ..... 1337 ..... 1437 1537 1637 ..... 1717 .....
Kerridge Rd Junction ..... ..... 0832 ..... 0939 1039 ..... 1139 ..... 1339 ..... 1439 1539 1639 ..... 1719 .....
Hurdsfield, Church ..... ..... 0833 ..... 0940 1040 ..... 1140 ..... 1340 ..... 1440 1540 1640 ..... 1720 .....
Macclesfield, Bus Station 0704 0810 0845 ..... 0945 1045 ..... 1145 1315 1345 ..... 1445 1545 1645 ..... 1725 1755


